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Brand

Power

Flux

IP

Correlated Color
Temperature

Light Color

EAN Code

Optonica

1w

60 Im

44

4500K

HeyTpanHa cBeT/NnHa

3800156620865

Temperature

Body Color

Battery

Voltage

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

-20°C/ +40°C

White

Li-ion Battery 3.7V / 1800mAh

5.5V (Solar Panel)

0,336 kg

0,281 kg

2 Years



