



## LED Соларна Лампа - Бяла

### Мощност

1W

### Цвят на светлината

Неутрална светлина

### Stamps

CE

RoHS



-80



## Техническа Спецификация

<b>Brand</b>	Optonica	<b>Temperature</b>	-20°C / +40°C
<b>Power</b>	1W	<b>Body Color</b>	White
<b>Flux</b>	60 lm	<b>Battery</b>	Li-ion Battery 3.7V / 1800mAh
<b>IP</b>	44	<b>Voltage</b>	5.5V (Solar Panel)
<b>Correlated Color Temperature</b>	4500K	<b>Gross weight</b>	0,336 kg
<b>Light Color</b>	Неутрална светлина	<b>Net weight</b>	0,281 kg
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156620865	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years